HERREN

MLADENOVIC Luka
VAN DESSEL Maél
STEPHANY Loris
ELSEN Luca
WANTZ Gene

Gesamtanzahl Spieler:

Team-Ranking: 72/142

DAMEN

NI Xia Lian

DE NUTTE Sarah
SADIKOVIC Enisa
NI Xiaojing
PONCIN Julie

Gesamtanzahl Spielerinnen:

Team-Ranking: 24/124

Damen-Doppel

Ni / De Nutte

Gemischtes Doppel

Mladenovic / Ni

WR (11.03.) Punkte
90 -5 266
392 -15 20
668 -3 6

982 +2 2

986 +2 2
1103

WR (11.03.) Punkte
66 -5 425
96 -5 260
464 +36 11

820 -2 1

821 -2 1

844

WR(11.03.) Punkte

19 -3 714
WR(11.03.) Punkte

22 +5 547

WR (04.02.)
85

377
665
984
988

WR (04.02.)
61

91

500
818
819

WR (04.02.)

16

WR (04.02.)

27



